
TRA  World Cup 2022 – Baku (AZE), ID 16789 Page 1 of 3 Starting Order 

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 
 

 

 FIG TRA World Cup – AGF Trophy 

 12-13 February 2022 

Baku (AZE) 
 

 

 

STARTING ORDER 

 
 

INDIVIDUAL TRAMPOLINE 
 

INDIVIDUAL Men 
 

INDIVIDUAL Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 15860 MUTLU Gurkan TUR 
 

1 24709 BONARTSEVA Aleksandra RUS 

2 9750 AABERG Maans SWE 
 

2 45132 KARAKAS Sena Elcin TUR 

3 32879 KASIMOV Danila RUS 
 

3 30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna BLR 

4 47811 LIND Adrian SWE 
 

4 24486 LEBEDEVA Iana RUS 

5 32827 BARKOV Roman KAZ 
 

5 36228 OVCARUKA Darja LAT 

6 14263 FERREIRA Pedro POR 
 

6 42494 LILJEROTH Thea SWE 

7 33757 WILLIAMS Jace USA 
 

7 41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta BLR 

8 45105 HAJI Matin IRI 
  

    
 
Group 2 

    
Group 2 

   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 54425 CHAUHAN Udit IND 
 

1 41638 AMANO Maia USA 

2 
46862 . Manu IND  

2 
54366 GAWADE 

Shraddha 
Haresh IND 

3 33064 KOZLOV Kirill RUS 
 

3 8687 SJOEBERG Lina SWE 

4 11670 RABTSAU Aleh BLR 
 

4 34277 KARAKUS Sila TUR 

5 42432 KURBANOV Ilia RUS 
 

5 47920 BERG Tilda SWE 

6 33953 BUILOU Andrei BLR 
 

6 37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 

7 13527 GESUELLI Cody USA 
 

7 41217 GIAMPIERI Giorgia ITA 

8 32830 GRACHYOV Igor KAZ 
  

    

9 34075 SAEIDABADI Mohammad IRI 
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(cont. IND) 

 
Group 3 

    
Group 3    

 
FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

 
 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan USA 
 

1 24515 GOLOTA Meri RUS 

2 45357 NEGI Rahul Singh IND 
 

2 54431 SHAIK Yaasin IND 

3 44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg AUT 
 

3 41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia BLR 

4 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 
 

4 54371 PAKHLE Rahi Nitin IND 

5 23366 WIZANI Benny AUT 
 

5 34657 FLENSBURG Alice SWE 

6 41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan BLR 
 

6 9303 KUNDIUS Irina RUS 

7 
34272 YONTUCU 

Huseyin 
Engin TUR  

7 
45389 BREED Siddhi IND 

8 45107 MAM ABDOLLAH Aria IRI 
 

     
 
Group 4 

    
    

 
FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  
    

1 11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR 
 

     

2 45338 BILLVEN EDHAMMER Vilhelm SWE 
 

     

3 54338 HOSSEINI Seyedamirhossein IRI 
 

     

4 36436 YAGMUR Emre TUR 
 

     

5 54384 BHOIR Adarsh Anil IND 
 

     

6 42702 HARDER Trevor USA 
 

     

7 14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ 
 

     

8 41946 TANOVITSKII Maksim RUS 
 

     

9 47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan KAZ 
 

     
 
 

SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE 
 

SYNCHRO Men 
 

SYNCHRO Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 
FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ 
 

1 41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia BLR 

  47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan  
 

  30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna  

2 33953 BUILOU Andrei BLR 
 

2 45132 KARAKAS Sena Elcin TUR 

  41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan  
 

  34277 KARAKUS Sila  

3 41946 TANOVITSKII Maksim RUS 
 

3 24709 BONARTSEVA Aleksandra RUS 

  42432 KURBANOV Ilia     24515 GOLOTA Meri  

4 15860 MUTLU Gurkan TUR 
 

4 42494 LILJEROTH Thea SWE 

  34272 YONTUCU Huseyin Engin  
 

  8687 SJOEBERG Lina  

5 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 
 

5 24486 LEBEDEVA Iana RUS 

  14263 FERREIRA Pedro  
 

  9303 KUNDIUS Irina  

6 33757 WILLIAMS Jace USA 
 

     

  13527 GESUELLI Cody  
 

      
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
(cont. SYN) 
 

Group 2 
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FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF       

1 34075 SAEIDABADI Mohammad IRI       

  45107 MAM ABDOLLAH Aria        

2 32830 GRACHYOV Igor KAZ       

  32827 BARKOV Roman        

3 54338 HOSSEINI Seyedamirhossein IRI       

  45105 HAJI Matin        

4 42702 HARDER Trevor USA       

  42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan        

5 32879 KASIMOV Danila RUS       

  33064 KOZLOV Kirill        

6 11670 RABTSAU Aleh BLR       

  11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lausanne, 10 February 2022 
 
 
 

(end of document) 


